
MATERIALE DIVERSE

I.D.: 74187204

Data publicarii	14.10.22	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.693,27 RON - 2.693,27 RON

Descriere: VINCLU 85 x 85 - 20 BUC x 5.04 = 100.80 RON VINCLU - 30BUC x 7.14 = 214.20 RON CUIE (7) - 5 KG x 8.40=42 RON CUIE (5) - 5 KG x 8.40=42 RON CUIE (18) - 5 KG x 8.40=42 RON NEGRESE (5,5) - 1CUTIE x 66.38 =66.38 RON SCOABE - 30 x 1.26= 37.80 RON LAC CIRES - 9 CUTII x 18.48 = 166.32 RON AUTOFORANTE ROSII - 750 BUC x 0.17 = 127.5 RON PAPUC REAZAM - 8 BUC x 26.89 = 215.12 RON TABLA CUTATA - ROSIE (0.25) - 30 BUC x 41.17 = 1235.1 RON BORDURA FRONTON - 4 BUC x 37.81 =151.24 RON SORT STREASINA - 2 BUC x 21.00=42.00 RON ALUBAND (10) - 1BUC x 48.74 = 48.74 RON AUTOFORANTE - 250 BUC x 0.16 = 40.00 RON LAC CIRES - 6 BUC x 20.17=121.02 RON
